
At Forest Park

A Treasured Tradition for 25 Years!

November 27 – January 5
Closed December 2 - 3

5PM to 9PM Sunday – Thursday
5PM to 11PM Fridays, Saturdays and Holidays 

(New Year’s Day open until 9PM)

300 Sumner Avenue 
Springfield, Massachusetts



Roll Back Night – 
Opening Night
$6 Admission/ 
Free with Bright Nights 
Loyalty Card 
Wed.  Nov. 27
5K Road Race
Mon. Dec. 2 
Rain Date:  Tues. Dec. 3 
Registration:  Sept. 9
Public Safety Night
Free Admission for  
Active Military and  
Public Safety Officers 
Wed. Dec. 4
Loyalty Card  
Appreciation Night
$5 Admission for Bright 
Nights Loyalty Card 
Holders 
Mon. Dec. 9 
$10 Tuesday
$10 Admission 
Tues. Dec. 10 

Zoo Night
Wed. Dec. 11 
Super with Santa*
Sun. Dec. 8 & 15
Photos with Santa
Nov. 27 – Dec. 24
Craft Nights
Dec. 25 – Jan. 5
New Year’s Eve 
Free Amusement Ride 
Tues. Dec. 31
Wagon Rides
Fri. Dec. 6, 13 and 20
Carriage Rides
Thursdays and Fridays 
in December 
25th Anniversary 
Activities
Jan.1 – Jan. 5
* Reservations required

Stop at Santa’s Magical Forest for Santa, 
souvenirs, snacks, rides and more!

For more information visit 
brightnights.org

staff@spiritofspringfield.org 
413-733-3800

brightnightsatforestpark

brightnightsfp

brightnightsfp


